
Gregorian Calendar
January 2021 (Jumada al-Awwal - Jumada ath-Thānī 1442) - Nepal

Friday   1 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   17 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Saturday   2 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   18 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Sunday   3 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   19 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Monday   4 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   20 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Tuesday   5 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   21 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Wednesd
ay

  6 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   22 Jumada al-Awwal 1442

Thursday   7 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   23 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Friday   8 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   24 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Saturday   9 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   25 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Sunday   10 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   26 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Monday   11 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   27 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Tuesday   12 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   28 Jumada al-Awwal 1442
Wednesd
ay

  13 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   29 Jumada al-Awwal 1442

Thursday   14 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021     Maghe
Sankranti 

  1 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Friday   15 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   2 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Saturday   16 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   3 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Sunday   17 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   4 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Monday   18 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   5 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Tuesday   19 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   6 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Wednesd
ay

  20 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   7 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Thursday   21 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   8 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Friday   22 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   9 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Saturday   23 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   10 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Sunday   24 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   11 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Monday   25 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   12 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Tuesday   26 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   13 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Wednesd
ay

  27 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   14 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Thursday   28 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   15 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Friday   29 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   16 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
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Saturday   30 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   17 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Sunday   31 January (Kanun ath-Thani) 2021   18 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442



Gregorian Calendar
February 2021 (Jumada ath-Thānī - Rajab 1442) - Nepal

Monday   1 February (Shubat) 2021   19 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Tuesday   2 February (Shubat) 2021   20 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Wednesd
ay

  3 February (Shubat) 2021   21 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Thursday   4 February (Shubat) 2021   22 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Friday   5 February (Shubat) 2021   23 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Saturday   6 February (Shubat) 2021   24 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Sunday   7 February (Shubat) 2021   25 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Monday   8 February (Shubat) 2021   26 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Tuesday   9 February (Shubat) 2021   27 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Wednesd
ay

  10 February (Shubat) 2021   28 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Thursday   11 February (Shubat) 2021   29 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442
Friday   12 February (Shubat) 2021     Sonam Losar

(Tamang New Year) 
  30 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Saturday   13 February (Shubat) 2021   1 Rajab 1442
Sunday   14 February (Shubat) 2021   2 Rajab 1442
Monday   15 February (Shubat) 2021   3 Rajab 1442
Tuesday   16 February (Shubat) 2021   4 Rajab 1442
Wednesd
ay

  17 February (Shubat) 2021   5 Rajab 1442

Thursday   18 February (Shubat) 2021   6 Rajab 1442
Friday   19 February (Shubat) 2021   7 Rajab 1442
Saturday   20 February (Shubat) 2021   8 Rajab 1442
Sunday   21 February (Shubat) 2021   9 Rajab 1442
Monday   22 February (Shubat) 2021   10 Rajab 1442
Tuesday   23 February (Shubat) 2021   11 Rajab 1442
Wednesd
ay

  24 February (Shubat) 2021   12 Rajab 1442

Thursday   25 February (Shubat) 2021   13 Rajab 1442
Friday   26 February (Shubat) 2021   14 Rajab 1442
Saturday   27 February (Shubat) 2021   15 Rajab 1442
Sunday   28 February (Shubat) 2021   16 Rajab 1442
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Gregorian Calendar
March 2021 (Rajab - Sha'bān 1442) - Nepal

Monday   1 March (Adar) 2021   17 Rajab 1442
Tuesday   2 March (Adar) 2021   18 Rajab 1442
Wednesd
ay

  3 March (Adar) 2021   19 Rajab 1442

Thursday   4 March (Adar) 2021   20 Rajab 1442
Friday   5 March (Adar) 2021   21 Rajab 1442
Saturday   6 March (Adar) 2021   22 Rajab 1442
Sunday   7 March (Adar) 2021   23 Rajab 1442
Monday   8 March (Adar) 2021     Nari Dibas   24 Rajab 1442

Tuesday   9 March (Adar) 2021   25 Rajab 1442
Wednesd
ay

  10 March (Adar) 2021   26 Rajab 1442

Thursday   11 March (Adar) 2021     Maha Shivaratri   27 Rajab 1442 Israa and Meraaj

Friday   12 March (Adar) 2021   28 Rajab 1442
Saturday   13 March (Adar) 2021   29 Rajab 1442
Sunday   14 March (Adar) 2021     Gyalpo Losar   1 Sha'bān 1442

Monday   15 March (Adar) 2021   2 Sha'bān 1442
Tuesday   16 March (Adar) 2021   3 Sha'bān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  17 March (Adar) 2021   4 Sha'bān 1442

Thursday   18 March (Adar) 2021   5 Sha'bān 1442
Friday   19 March (Adar) 2021   6 Sha'bān 1442
Saturday   20 March (Adar) 2021   7 Sha'bān 1442
Sunday   21 March (Adar) 2021   8 Sha'bān 1442
Monday   22 March (Adar) 2021   9 Sha'bān 1442
Tuesday   23 March (Adar) 2021   10 Sha'bān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  24 March (Adar) 2021   11 Sha'bān 1442

Thursday   25 March (Adar) 2021   12 Sha'bān 1442
Friday   26 March (Adar) 2021   13 Sha'bān 1442
Saturday   27 March (Adar) 2021   14 Sha'bān 1442
Sunday   28 March (Adar) 2021   15 Sha'bān 1442 Half of Shaban

Monday   29 March (Adar) 2021   16 Sha'bān 1442

https://www.islamiccal.com/en/gregorian-calendar/nepal/2021/


Tuesday   30 March (Adar) 2021   17 Sha'bān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  31 March (Adar) 2021   18 Sha'bān 1442



Gregorian Calendar
April 2021 (Sha'bān - Ramadān 1442) - Nepal

Thursday   1 April (Naysan) 2021   19 Sha'bān 1442
Friday   2 April (Naysan) 2021   20 Sha'bān 1442
Saturday   3 April (Naysan) 2021   21 Sha'bān 1442
Sunday   4 April (Naysan) 2021   22 Sha'bān 1442
Monday   5 April (Naysan) 2021   23 Sha'bān 1442
Tuesday   6 April (Naysan) 2021   24 Sha'bān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  7 April (Naysan) 2021   25 Sha'bān 1442

Thursday   8 April (Naysan) 2021   26 Sha'bān 1442
Friday   9 April (Naysan) 2021   27 Sha'bān 1442
Saturday   10 April (Naysan) 2021   28 Sha'bān 1442
Sunday   11 April (Naysan) 2021   29 Sha'bān 1442
Monday   12 April (Naysan) 2021   30 Sha'bān 1442
Tuesday   13 April (Naysan) 2021   1 Ramadān 1442 First of Ramadan

Wednesd
ay

  14 April (Naysan) 2021     Nepali New Year
(Tentative Date) 

  2 Ramadān 1442

Thursday   15 April (Naysan) 2021   3 Ramadān 1442
Friday   16 April (Naysan) 2021   4 Ramadān 1442
Saturday   17 April (Naysan) 2021   5 Ramadān 1442
Sunday   18 April (Naysan) 2021   6 Ramadān 1442
Monday   19 April (Naysan) 2021   7 Ramadān 1442
Tuesday   20 April (Naysan) 2021   8 Ramadān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  21 April (Naysan) 2021   9 Ramadān 1442

Thursday   22 April (Naysan) 2021   10 Ramadān 1442
Friday   23 April (Naysan) 2021   11 Ramadān 1442
Saturday   24 April (Naysan) 2021   12 Ramadān 1442
Sunday   25 April (Naysan) 2021   13 Ramadān 1442
Monday   26 April (Naysan) 2021   14 Ramadān 1442
Tuesday   27 April (Naysan) 2021   15 Ramadān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  28 April (Naysan) 2021   16 Ramadān 1442

Thursday   29 April (Naysan) 2021   17 Ramadān 1442
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Friday   30 April (Naysan) 2021   18 Ramadān 1442



Gregorian Calendar
May 2021 (Ramadān - Shawwāl 1442) - Nepal

Saturday   1 May (Ayyar) 2021     Majdoor Divas   19 Ramadān 1442

Sunday   2 May (Ayyar) 2021   20 Ramadān 1442
Monday   3 May (Ayyar) 2021   21 Ramadān 1442
Tuesday   4 May (Ayyar) 2021   22 Ramadān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  5 May (Ayyar) 2021   23 Ramadān 1442

Thursday   6 May (Ayyar) 2021   24 Ramadān 1442
Friday   7 May (Ayyar) 2021   25 Ramadān 1442
Saturday   8 May (Ayyar) 2021   26 Ramadān 1442
Sunday   9 May (Ayyar) 2021   27 Ramadān 1442 Laylat al-Qadr

Monday   10 May (Ayyar) 2021   28 Ramadān 1442
Tuesday   11 May (Ayyar) 2021   29 Ramadān 1442
Wednesd
ay

  12 May (Ayyar) 2021   30 Ramadān 1442

Thursday   13 May (Ayyar) 2021   1 Shawwāl 1442 Eid al-Fitr

Friday   14 May (Ayyar) 2021     Ramjan Edul Fikra (Muslims
only) (Tentative Date) 

  2 Shawwāl 1442

Saturday   15 May (Ayyar) 2021   3 Shawwāl 1442
Sunday   16 May (Ayyar) 2021   4 Shawwāl 1442
Monday   17 May (Ayyar) 2021   5 Shawwāl 1442
Tuesday   18 May (Ayyar) 2021   6 Shawwāl 1442
Wednesd
ay

  19 May (Ayyar) 2021   7 Shawwāl 1442

Thursday   20 May (Ayyar) 2021   8 Shawwāl 1442
Friday   21 May (Ayyar) 2021   9 Shawwāl 1442
Saturday   22 May (Ayyar) 2021   10 Shawwāl 1442
Sunday   23 May (Ayyar) 2021   11 Shawwāl 1442
Monday   24 May (Ayyar) 2021   12 Shawwāl 1442
Tuesday   25 May (Ayyar) 2021   13 Shawwāl 1442
Wednesd
ay

  26 May (Ayyar) 2021     Buddha Jayanti   Ubhauli
Parva 

  14 Shawwāl 1442

Thursday   27 May (Ayyar) 2021   15 Shawwāl 1442
Friday   28 May (Ayyar) 2021   16 Shawwāl 1442
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Saturday   29 May (Ayyar) 2021     Ganatantra Diwas (Republic
Day) 

  17 Shawwāl 1442

Sunday   30 May (Ayyar) 2021   18 Shawwāl 1442
Monday   31 May (Ayyar) 2021   19 Shawwāl 1442



Gregorian Calendar
June 2021 (Shawwāl - Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442) - Nepal

Tuesday   1 June (Haziran) 2021   20 Shawwāl 1442
Wednesd
ay

  2 June (Haziran) 2021   21 Shawwāl 1442

Thursday   3 June (Haziran) 2021   22 Shawwāl 1442
Friday   4 June (Haziran) 2021   23 Shawwāl 1442
Saturday   5 June (Haziran) 2021   24 Shawwāl 1442
Sunday   6 June (Haziran) 2021   25 Shawwāl 1442
Monday   7 June (Haziran) 2021   26 Shawwāl 1442
Tuesday   8 June (Haziran) 2021   27 Shawwāl 1442
Wednesd
ay

  9 June (Haziran) 2021   28 Shawwāl 1442

Thursday   10 June (Haziran) 2021   29 Shawwāl 1442
Friday   11 June (Haziran) 2021   1 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Saturday   12 June (Haziran) 2021   2 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Sunday   13 June (Haziran) 2021   3 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Monday   14 June (Haziran) 2021   4 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Tuesday   15 June (Haziran) 2021   5 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  16 June (Haziran) 2021   6 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442

Thursday   17 June (Haziran) 2021   7 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Friday   18 June (Haziran) 2021   8 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Saturday   19 June (Haziran) 2021   9 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Sunday   20 June (Haziran) 2021   10 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Monday   21 June (Haziran) 2021   11 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Tuesday   22 June (Haziran) 2021   12 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  23 June (Haziran) 2021   13 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442

Thursday   24 June (Haziran) 2021   14 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Friday   25 June (Haziran) 2021   15 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Saturday   26 June (Haziran) 2021   16 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Sunday   27 June (Haziran) 2021   17 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Monday   28 June (Haziran) 2021   18 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Tuesday   29 June (Haziran) 2021   19 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
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Wednesd
ay

  30 June (Haziran) 2021   20 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442



Gregorian Calendar
July 2021 (Dhu al-Qi'dah - Dhu al-Hijjah 1442) - Nepal

Thursday   1 July (Tammuz) 2021   21 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Friday   2 July (Tammuz) 2021   22 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Saturday   3 July (Tammuz) 2021   23 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Sunday   4 July (Tammuz) 2021   24 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Monday   5 July (Tammuz) 2021   25 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Tuesday   6 July (Tammuz) 2021   26 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  7 July (Tammuz) 2021   27 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442

Thursday   8 July (Tammuz) 2021   28 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Friday   9 July (Tammuz) 2021   29 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Saturday   10 July (Tammuz) 2021   30 Dhu al-Qi'dah 1442
Sunday   11 July (Tammuz) 2021   1 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Monday   12 July (Tammuz) 2021   2 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Tuesday   13 July (Tammuz) 2021   3 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  14 July (Tammuz) 2021   4 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442

Thursday   15 July (Tammuz) 2021   5 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Friday   16 July (Tammuz) 2021   6 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Saturday   17 July (Tammuz) 2021   7 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Sunday   18 July (Tammuz) 2021   8 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Monday   19 July (Tammuz) 2021   9 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442 ARAFFA day

Tuesday   20 July (Tammuz) 2021   10 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442 Eid al-Adha

Wednesd
ay

  21 July (Tammuz) 2021     Edul Aajaha   11 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442

Thursday   22 July (Tammuz) 2021   12 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Friday   23 July (Tammuz) 2021   13 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Saturday   24 July (Tammuz) 2021   14 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Sunday   25 July (Tammuz) 2021   15 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Monday   26 July (Tammuz) 2021   16 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Tuesday   27 July (Tammuz) 2021   17 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  28 July (Tammuz) 2021   18 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442

Thursday   29 July (Tammuz) 2021   19 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
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Friday   30 July (Tammuz) 2021   20 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Saturday   31 July (Tammuz) 2021   21 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442



Gregorian Calendar
August 2021 (Dhu al-Hijjah 1442 - Muharram 1443) - Nepal

Sunday   1 August (Ab) 2021   22 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Monday   2 August (Ab) 2021   23 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Tuesday   3 August (Ab) 2021   24 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Wednesd
ay

  4 August (Ab) 2021   25 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442

Thursday   5 August (Ab) 2021   26 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Friday   6 August (Ab) 2021   27 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Saturday   7 August (Ab) 2021   28 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Sunday   8 August (Ab) 2021   29 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Monday   9 August (Ab) 2021   1 Muharram 1443 Islamic New Year

Tuesday   10 August (Ab) 2021   2 Muharram 1443
Wednesd
ay

  11 August (Ab) 2021   3 Muharram 1443

Thursday   12 August (Ab) 2021   4 Muharram 1443
Friday   13 August (Ab) 2021   5 Muharram 1443
Saturday   14 August (Ab) 2021   6 Muharram 1443
Sunday   15 August (Ab) 2021   7 Muharram 1443
Monday   16 August (Ab) 2021   8 Muharram 1443
Tuesday   17 August (Ab) 2021   9 Muharram 1443
Wednesd
ay

  18 August (Ab) 2021   10 Muharram 1443 Ashura

Thursday   19 August (Ab) 2021   11 Muharram 1443
Friday   20 August (Ab) 2021   12 Muharram 1443
Saturday   21 August (Ab) 2021   13 Muharram 1443
Sunday   22 August (Ab) 2021     Janai Purnima   14 Muharram 1443

Monday   23 August (Ab) 2021     Gai Jatra (Kathmandu Only)   15 Muharram 1443

Tuesday   24 August (Ab) 2021   16 Muharram 1443
Wednesd
ay

  25 August (Ab) 2021   17 Muharram 1443

Thursday   26 August (Ab) 2021   18 Muharram 1443
Friday   27 August (Ab) 2021   19 Muharram 1443
Saturday   28 August (Ab) 2021   20 Muharram 1443
Sunday   29 August (Ab) 2021   21 Muharram 1443
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Monday   30 August (Ab) 2021     Shree Krishna Janamashtami
  Gaura Parba 

  22 Muharram 1443

Tuesday   31 August (Ab) 2021   23 Muharram 1443



Gregorian Calendar
September 2021 (Muharram - Safar 1443) - Nepal

Wednesd
ay

  1 September (Aylul) 2021   24 Muharram 1443

Thursday   2 September (Aylul) 2021   25 Muharram 1443
Friday   3 September (Aylul) 2021   26 Muharram 1443
Saturday   4 September (Aylul) 2021   27 Muharram 1443
Sunday   5 September (Aylul) 2021   28 Muharram 1443
Monday   6 September (Aylul) 2021   29 Muharram 1443
Tuesday   7 September (Aylul) 2021   30 Muharram 1443
Wednesd
ay

  8 September (Aylul) 2021   1 Safar 1443

Thursday   9 September (Aylul) 2021     Hartalika Teej (Women
only) 

  2 Safar 1443

Friday   10 September (Aylul) 2021   3 Safar 1443
Saturday   11 September (Aylul) 2021   4 Safar 1443
Sunday   12 September (Aylul) 2021   5 Safar 1443
Monday   13 September (Aylul) 2021   6 Safar 1443
Tuesday   14 September (Aylul) 2021   7 Safar 1443
Wednesd
ay

  15 September (Aylul) 2021   8 Safar 1443

Thursday   16 September (Aylul) 2021   9 Safar 1443
Friday   17 September (Aylul) 2021   10 Safar 1443
Saturday   18 September (Aylul) 2021   11 Safar 1443
Sunday   19 September (Aylul) 2021     Indra Jatra

(Kathmandu Only)   Constitution Day 
  12 Safar 1443

Monday   20 September (Aylul) 2021   13 Safar 1443
Tuesday   21 September (Aylul) 2021   14 Safar 1443
Wednesd
ay

  22 September (Aylul) 2021   15 Safar 1443

Thursday   23 September (Aylul) 2021   16 Safar 1443
Friday   24 September (Aylul) 2021   17 Safar 1443
Saturday   25 September (Aylul) 2021   18 Safar 1443
Sunday   26 September (Aylul) 2021   19 Safar 1443
Monday   27 September (Aylul) 2021   20 Safar 1443
Tuesday   28 September (Aylul) 2021   21 Safar 1443
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Wednesd
ay

  29 September (Aylul) 2021     Jitiya Parwa (Women
only) 

  22 Safar 1443

Thursday   30 September (Aylul) 2021   23 Safar 1443



Gregorian Calendar
October 2021 (Safar - Rabī' al-Awwal 1443) - Nepal

Friday   1 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   24 Safar 1443
Saturday   2 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   25 Safar 1443
Sunday   3 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   26 Safar 1443
Monday   4 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   27 Safar 1443
Tuesday   5 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   28 Safar 1443
Wednesd
ay

  6 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   29 Safar 1443

Thursday   7 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021    
Ghatasthapana 

  1 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Friday   8 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   2 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   9 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   3 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Sunday   10 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   4 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Monday   11 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   5 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   12 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021     Phulpati

(Dashain) 
  6 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Wednesd
ay

  13 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021     Astami
(Dashain) 

  7 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   14 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021     Nawami
(Dashain) 

  8 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Friday   15 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021     Dashami
(Dashain) 

  9 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Saturday   16 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021     Ekadashi
(Dashain) 

  10 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Sunday   17 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   11 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Monday   18 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   12 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443 Prophet's Birthday

Tuesday   19 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   13 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  20 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   14 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   21 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   15 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Friday   22 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   16 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   23 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   17 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Sunday   24 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   18 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Monday   25 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   19 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   26 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   20 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd   27 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   21 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
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ay
Thursday   28 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   22 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Friday   29 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   23 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   30 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   24 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Sunday   31 October (Tishrin al-Awwal) 2021   25 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443



Gregorian Calendar
November 2021 (Rabī' al-Awwal - Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443) - Nepal

Monday   1 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   26 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   2 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   27 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  3 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   28 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   4 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021     Laxmi
Puja (Tihar) 

  29 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Friday   5 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021    
Gobhardan Pujan (Tihar) 

  30 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Saturday   6 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021     Bhai Tika
(Tihar) 

  1 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Sunday   7 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   2 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Monday   8 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   3 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Tuesday   9 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   4 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Wednesd
ay

  10 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021     Chhat
Parwa 

  5 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Thursday   11 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021    
Phalgunanda Jayanti 

  6 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Friday   12 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   7 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Saturday   13 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   8 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Sunday   14 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   9 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Monday   15 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   10 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Tuesday   16 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   11 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Wednesd
ay

  17 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   12 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Thursday   18 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   13 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Friday   19 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021     Guru

Nanak Jayanti (Sikhs only) 
  14 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Saturday   20 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   15 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Sunday   21 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   16 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Monday   22 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   17 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Tuesday   23 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   18 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Wednesd
ay

  24 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   19 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Thursday   25 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   20 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Friday   26 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   21 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
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Saturday   27 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   22 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Sunday   28 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   23 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Monday   29 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   24 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Tuesday   30 November (Tishrin ath-Thani) 2021   25 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443



Gregorian Calendar
December 2021 (Rabī’ ath-Thānī - Jumada al-Awwal 1443) - Nepal

Wednesd
ay

  1 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   26 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Thursday   2 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   27 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Friday   3 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021    

International Day of Disabled Persons (Disabled people
only) 

  28 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Saturday   4 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   29 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443
Sunday   5 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   1 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Monday   6 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   2 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   7 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   3 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  8 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   4 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   9 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   5 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Friday   10 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   6 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   11 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   7 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Sunday   12 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   8 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Monday   13 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   9 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   14 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   10 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  15 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   11 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   16 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   12 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Friday   17 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   13 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   18 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   14 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Sunday   19 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021     Udhauli

Parva 
  15 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Monday   20 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   16 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Tuesday   21 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   17 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  22 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   18 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   23 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   19 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Friday   24 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   20 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Saturday   25 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021    

Christmas Day 
  21 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Sunday   26 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   22 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Monday   27 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   23 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
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Tuesday   28 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   24 Jumada al-Awwal 1443
Wednesd
ay

  29 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   25 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Thursday   30 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021     Tamu
Lhosar 

  26 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Friday   31 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2021   27 Jumada al-Awwal 1443



Islamic Events in Nepal in 2021, 1442-1443

Holiday Day Gregorian Date Hijri Date
Israa and Meraaj Thursday 11 March (Adar) 2021 27 Rajab 1442
Half of Shaban Sunday 28 March (Adar) 2021 15 Sha'bān 1442
First of Ramadan Tuesday 13 April (Naysan) 2021 1 Ramadān 1442
Laylat al-Qadr Sunday 9 May (Ayyar) 2021 27 Ramadān 1442
Eid al-Fitr Thursday 13 May (Ayyar) 2021 1 Shawwāl 1442
ARAFFA day Monday 19 July (Tammuz) 2021 9 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Eid al-Adha Tuesday 20 July (Tammuz) 2021 10 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Islamic New Year Monday 9 August (Ab) 2021 1 Muharram 1443
Ashura Wednesday 18 August (Ab) 2021 10 Muharram 1443
Prophet's Birthday Monday 18 October (Tishrin al-

Awwal) 2021
12 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443



National Holidays in Nepal in 2021AH

Holiday Day Gregorian Date Hijri Date
Maghe Sankranti Thursday 14 January (Kanun ath-

Thani) 2021
1 Jumada ath-Thānī 1442

Sonam Losar (Tamang
New Year)

Friday 12 February (Shubat)
2021

30 Jumada ath-Thānī
1442

Nari Dibas Monday 8 March (Adar) 2021 24 Rajab 1442
Maha Shivaratri Thursday 11 March (Adar) 2021 27 Rajab 1442
Gyalpo Losar Sunday 14 March (Adar) 2021 1 Sha'bān 1442
Nepali New Year
(Tentative Date)

Wednesday 14 April (Naysan) 2021 2 Ramadān 1442

Majdoor Divas Saturday 1 May (Ayyar) 2021 19 Ramadān 1442
Ramjan Edul Fikra
(Muslims only) (Tentative
Date)

Friday 14 May (Ayyar) 2021 2 Shawwāl 1442

Buddha Jayanti, Ubhauli
Parva

Wednesday 26 May (Ayyar) 2021 14 Shawwāl 1442

Ganatantra Diwas
(Republic Day)

Saturday 29 May (Ayyar) 2021 17 Shawwāl 1442

Edul Aajaha Wednesday 21 July (Tammuz) 2021 11 Dhu al-Hijjah 1442
Janai Purnima Sunday 22 August (Ab) 2021 14 Muharram 1443
Gai Jatra (Kathmandu
Only)

Monday 23 August (Ab) 2021 15 Muharram 1443

Shree Krishna
Janamashtami, Gaura
Parba

Monday 30 August (Ab) 2021 22 Muharram 1443

Hartalika Teej (Women
only)

Thursday 9 September (Aylul) 2021 2 Safar 1443

Indra Jatra (Kathmandu
Only), Constitution Day

Sunday 19 September (Aylul)
2021

12 Safar 1443

Jitiya Parwa (Women
only)

Wednesday 29 September (Aylul)
2021

22 Safar 1443

Ghatasthapana Thursday 7 October (Tishrin al-
Awwal) 2021

1 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Phulpati (Dashain) Tuesday 12 October (Tishrin al-
Awwal) 2021

6 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Astami (Dashain) Wednesday 13 October (Tishrin al-
Awwal) 2021

7 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Nawami (Dashain) Thursday 14 October (Tishrin al-
Awwal) 2021

8 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443



Holiday Day Gregorian Date Hijri Date
Dashami (Dashain) Friday 15 October (Tishrin al-

Awwal) 2021
9 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Ekadashi (Dashain) Saturday 16 October (Tishrin al-
Awwal) 2021

10 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Laxmi Puja (Tihar) Thursday 4 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

29 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Gobhardan Pujan (Tihar) Friday 5 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

30 Rabī' al-Awwal 1443

Bhai Tika (Tihar) Saturday 6 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

1 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Chhat Parwa Wednesday 10 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

5 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Phalgunanda Jayanti Thursday 11 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

6 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Guru Nanak Jayanti
(Sikhs only)

Friday 19 November (Tishrin ath-
Thani) 2021

14 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

International Day of
Disabled Persons
(Disabled people only)

Friday 3 December (Kanun al-
Awwal) 2021

28 Rabī’ ath-Thānī 1443

Udhauli Parva Sunday 19 December (Kanun al-
Awwal) 2021

15 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Christmas Day Saturday 25 December (Kanun al-
Awwal) 2021

21 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Tamu Lhosar Thursday 30 December (Kanun al-
Awwal) 2021

26 Jumada al-Awwal 1443

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

